KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-11529
2013-11528
2013-11527
2013-11526
2013-11525
2013-11524
2013-11523
2013-11522
2013-11521
2013-11520
2013-11519
2013-11518
2013-11517
2013-11516
2013-11515
2013-11514
2013-11513
2013-11512
2013-11511
2013-11510
2013-11509
2013-11508
2013-11507
2013-11506
2013-11505
2013-11504
2013-11503
2013-11502
2013-11501
2013-11500
2013-11499
2013-11498
2013-11497
2013-11496
2013-11495
2013-11494
2013-11493
2013-11492
2013-11491
2013-11490
2013-11489
2013-11488
2013-11487
2013-11486
2013-11485
2013-11484
2013-11483
2013-11482

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/22/13 23:3323:33:24
05/22/13 23:3023:30:24
05/22/13 23:2223:22:20
05/22/13 23:1823:18:18
05/22/13 22:5422:54:02
05/22/13 22:5122:51:50
05/22/13 22:3622:36:49
05/22/13 22:2422:24:08
05/22/13 21:5121:51:21
05/22/13 21:0821:08:43
05/22/13 20:4620:46:11
05/22/13 20:4520:45:20
05/22/13 20:2420:24:12
05/22/13 20:1520:15:34
05/22/13 20:1420:14:40
05/22/13 20:1220:12:57
05/22/13 19:4619:46:45
05/22/13 18:4218:42:58
05/22/13 18:2818:28:26
05/22/13 18:2618:26:17
05/22/13 17:5417:54:45
05/22/13 17:4517:45:29
05/22/13 17:3617:36:27
05/22/13 17:3517:35:36
05/22/13 17:1217:12:45
05/22/13 16:5516:55:07
05/22/13 16:4616:46:06
05/22/13 16:3616:36:48
05/22/13 16:3616:36:00
05/22/13 16:2716:27:00
05/22/13 16:2516:25:41
05/22/13 16:1416:14:36
05/22/13 16:1116:11:51
05/22/13 15:1915:19:59
05/22/13 13:4413:44:28
05/22/13 13:3513:35:49
05/22/13 13:1013:10:41
05/22/13 13:0713:07:17
05/22/13 12:5612:56:57
05/22/13 12:4612:46:51
05/22/13 11:5611:56:57
05/22/13 11:4211:42:48
05/22/13 11:2811:28:30
05/22/13 11:2011:20:20
05/22/13 11:1411:14:47
05/22/13 11:1411:14:06
05/22/13 11:1011:10:52
05/22/13 11:0311:03:42

201
201
201
201
D190
38
38
38
38
38
38
128
38
128
38
38
222
LT141
38
128
38
38
128
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
11
S140
11
11
11
KMCG
11
11
S140
11
KMCG
KMCG
11
S140

Location/Address

BROADWAY , KINGSTON

89 GREEN STREET , KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

15 HANRATTY ST, KINGSTON

47 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, ...
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

LOUGHRAN PARK

GOLDEN GINZA

CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

10 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

149 O NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

646 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
11 CORDTS STREET, KINGSTON

21 JANET STREET, KINGSTON

POST 1

109 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

FRANKLIN APARTMENTS

129 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KIN...
280 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
BARMANN PARK

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
108 W PIERPONT ST, KINGSTON

47 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
WING SHUI CHINESE RESTAURANT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

68 ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON
CITIZENS BANK

HOFFMAN HOUSE

247 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGST...
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
HESS EXPRESS

VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

LIBERTY ST @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST CPS 25C

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FOOT PATROL 68A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
DISPUTE 27D

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
BAD CHECK 33

WARRANT ARREST 81A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
TOWED VEHICLE 64
PARKING PROBLEM 87

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

ROBBERY 46

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A
H2

H1
AL-F

H1
H1
H1
H1

H1
AL-U
H1

H1

H1
H1
H1
TI

H1
R7
H1

H1
H1
V2
H1

H1
H1
TI

H1

NR

R1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-11481
2013-11480
2013-11479
2013-11478
2013-11477
2013-11476
2013-11475
2013-11474
2013-11473
2013-11472
2013-11471
2013-11470
2013-11469
2013-11468
2013-11467
2013-11466
2013-11465
2013-11464
2013-11463
2013-11462
2013-11461
2013-11460
2013-11459
2013-11458
2013-11457
2013-11456
2013-11455
2013-11454
2013-11453
2013-11452
2013-11451
2013-11450
2013-11449
2013-11448
2013-11447
2013-11446
2013-11445
2013-11444
2013-11443
2013-11442
2013-11441
2013-11440
2013-11439
2013-11438
2013-11437
2013-11436
2013-11435
2013-11434

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/22/13 10:5810:58:08
05/22/13 10:4110:41:41
05/22/13 10:3010:30:51
05/22/13 10:1310:13:23
05/22/13 10:0310:03:58
05/22/13 09:4909:49:33
05/22/13 09:4809:48:19
05/22/13 09:4609:46:09
05/22/13 09:4309:43:18
05/22/13 09:4009:40:51
05/22/13 09:3109:31:55
05/22/13 09:2209:22:36
05/22/13 09:1009:10:41
05/22/13 09:1109:11:47
05/22/13 08:4308:43:27
05/22/13 08:4108:41:19
05/22/13 08:3908:39:37
05/22/13 08:3008:30:35
05/22/13 08:2408:24:17
05/22/13 08:2008:20:01
05/22/13 08:1708:17:55
05/22/13 08:0708:07:55
05/22/13 07:5307:53:37
05/22/13 07:3307:33:14
05/22/13 06:3406:34:51
05/22/13 06:2506:25:12
05/22/13 06:2206:22:51
05/22/13 03:4103:41:04
05/22/13 03:3903:39:05
05/22/13 03:2603:26:05
05/22/13 03:2303:23:58
05/22/13 02:4102:41:41
05/22/13 02:4202:42:54
05/22/13 02:3102:31:30
05/22/13 02:2602:26:40
05/22/13 02:2602:26:20
05/22/13 01:5901:59:16
05/22/13 01:5601:56:53
05/22/13 01:5201:52:40
05/22/13 01:4701:47:19
05/22/13 01:4501:45:57
05/22/13 01:3301:33:38
05/22/13 01:3101:31:49
05/22/13 01:1101:11:03
05/22/13 01:0301:03:15
05/22/13 00:5800:58:15
05/22/13 00:4900:49:49
05/22/13 00:4500:45:43

11
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
224

179
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
137
KMCG
KMCG
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
205

205
MWINNE
205
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S134
226

204

Location/Address

MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK PARK

ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

LOUGHRAN PARK

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
STEPHAN ST@ EMMERICK ST, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...
BROADWAY BUSINESS DISTRICT - MIDTOWN

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

TRENDS RESEARCH

TREMPER AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

10 S CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

UC 911 CENTER

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

WALL STREET @ ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON
WINCHELL AVENUE, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
85 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

NEKOS LUNCHEONETTE

K & G PIZZERIA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

TREND'S RESEARCH INC

LOUGHRAN PARK

HUTTON PARK

87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

BARMANN PARK

BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON

WEST PIERPONT STREET @ WURTS STREET, KIN...
ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON

38 THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

UNDERPASS

29 VOORHEES AVENUE, KINGSTON
FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
VOID 124

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PATROL REQUEST 12

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

GRAFFITI 62G
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

TI

H1

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List
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